

SLP(C)No. 7860 OF 1999

ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5-6 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7860/1999

I.J. GONSALVIS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PHILIPS ALFRED MALVIN & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For impleading the Lrs. of respondent No. 10 and c/delay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 11/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
for Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
I.A. Nos. 5-6 are allowed.

Let the heirs of respondent No. 10 be brought on
record.

List for final disposal after four months.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master