

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7176 OF 2002

I.J. GONSALVIS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PHILIPS ALFRED MALVIN & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 16/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M.LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Gopakumaran Nair, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.  
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

Mr. H.P. Raval, A.S.G.  
Mr. Mihir Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. Nishanta Patil, Adv.  
For Attorney General for India

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard Mr.H.P.Raval, learned Additional Solicitor General, Mr.  
S. Gopakumaran Nair, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of  
the appellant and Mr.Romy Chacko, learned counsel appearing on  
behalf of the respondents.

On the prayer of learned counsel for the parties, we adjourn  
the matter. Let the matter be listed before this Bench on  
20.08.2010 at 2.00 P.M.

In the meanwhile, the parties are given liberty to file their  
respective compilations within two weeks from today.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master